LOCAL UNI QUE PERWEZ

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01519)

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

LETELLIER OLIMIER & L
KEST FRANCO S
LETELLIER OLIVIER & L
LETELLIER OLIMIER & L
MARCHAL JEAN

Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
MARCHAL JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE
Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
DUSSART W LLY
PRAI L RENE

HANNON YVES

| STAS M CHEL
DUSSART WLLY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE
CADET LQU S

LI BOUTON FREDDY
Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

| STAS M CHEL

LI BOUTON FREDDY
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
LETELLIER OLIVIER & L
DUSSART W LLY
PRAI L RENE

Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE
| STAS M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE
DUSSART WLLY
PRAI L RENE

Pl NCHARD BERNARD
CORLI ER ROGER

Pl NCHARD BERNARD
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

Pl NCHARD BERNARD
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
| STAS M CHEL
MARCHAL JEAN
PRAI L RENE
MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLIER OLIVIER & L
BACQ RAYMOND
CORLI ER ROGER

Pl NCHARD BERNARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

Cl aes Jacky

PRAI L RENE
JANDRAI N ETI ENNE
| STAS M CHEL

KEST FRANCO S

LI BOUTON FREDDY
MARCHAL JEAN

LI BOUTON FREDDY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

Pl NCHARD BERNARD
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

Pl NCHARD BERNARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
LI BOUTON FREDDY
LI BOUTON FREDDY

Geneent

Pl ETREB
CORROY-
DI ON- VA
DI ON- VA
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
Ni | - ST-
WALHAI N
CORROY-
MALEVES
Ni | -ST-
| NCOURT
DI ON- VA
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
DI ON- VA
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
CHAUMON
WAL HAI N
WALHAI N
| NCOURT
Ni|-ST-
VALHAI N
DI ON- VA
MALEVES
CORROY-
THOREMB
I NCOURT
DI ON- VA
Ni | -ST-
WAL HAI N
VAL HAI N
OPPREBA
WAL HAI N
THOREMB
WALHAI N
WAL HAI N
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
WAL HAI N
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
OPPREBA
WALHAI N
CORROY-
THOREMB
THOREMB
Jodoi gn
VALHAI N
MALEVES
MALEVES
JAUCHEL
CHAUMON
Pl ETREB
CHAUMON
THOREMB
WAL HAI N
THOREMB
WALHAI N
CORROY-
ROUX- M
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
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113167
115268
2
3
116624
110584
106542
2
105515
2
3
3
4
103695
106795
106304
110526
2
113612
4
109461
108986

11100

11183

11069
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118904
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110500

|
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11492

Ri ng
Bague

107825014
220645013
113034517
113035517
150789913
150921311
107919114
110460116
113081717
107807414
150726213
112973817
112972717
113149017
112993217
113042717
112949617
113149417
109584015
107806314
113032517
109617915
107807114
107963014
150577412
109579515
109610415
107919514
112964517
113035217
800651211
112992817
150723413
109547515
113082217
112979617
112959817
107806514
801018112
109663015
116803116
112409317
107916214
110471816
112963417
107917714
110413116
150071311
107941914
113027317
107828814
107976414
112486317
109550415
113080217
113031717
112980817
109274215
112992617
111233316
107938314
112488317
113006717
112973217
113005617
150105810
112963017
112964817
112999117
110628316
109765615
109616215
110526916

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1134.
1131.
1128.
1127.
1125.
1123.
1120.
1118.
1118.
1114.
1113.
1112.
1112.
1109.
1107.
1107.
1106.
1105.
1105.
1104.
1103.
1100.
1098.
1097.
1096.
1093.
1093.
1091.
1090.
1090.
1090.
1088.
1088.
1086.
1086.
1084.
1083.
1082.
1082.
1080.
1080.
1079.
1079.
1078.
1077.
1073.
1072.



74 MARCHAL JEAN

75 | STAS M CHEL

76 PRAIL RENE

77 DUSSART WLLY

78 DUSSART W LLY

79 TANDEN HAUBRUGE JP&M
80 BACQ RAYMOND

81 MARI T CHRI STOPHE
82 PI NCHARD BERNARD
83 MARI T CHRI STOPHE
84 JAUMOTTE M CHEL
85 JAUMOTTE M CHEL
86 JAUMOTTE M CHEL
87 PI NCHARD BERNARD
88 MARCHAL JEAN

89 PRAI L RENE

90 JAUMOTTE M CHEL

Pl ETREB
MALEVES
WALHAI' N
Ni | -ST-
Ni|-ST-
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
CORROY-
WALHAI' N
CORROY-
THORENB
THOREMB
THOREMB
WALHAI N
Pl ETREB
WALHAI N
THORENMB

e

|
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11

103346
2

11

107961814
112997917
112981917
113150517
113149717
112562517
150760813
110630216
109591215
108951414
109548415
112980417
112979517
109560915
113027017
150065411
150558312

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

VERVI NS 19-05-18 130
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 LETELLI ER QLI VIER & L | NCOURT
2 LETELLI ER CLIVI ER & L | NCOURT
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
4 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETRE
5 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
6 DUSSART W LLY Ni | - ST-
7 PRAI L RENE VWALHAI N
8 HANNON YVES CORROY-
9 | STAS M CHEL MALEVES
10 DUSSART WLLY Ni | - ST-
11 CADET LQOU S CHAUMON
12 Pl NCHARD BERNARD WALHAI N
13 LETELLI ER QLI VIER & L | NCOURT
14 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
15 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
17 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
18 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
19 Pl NCHARD BERNARD VWALHAI N
20 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
21 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
22 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
23 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
24 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
25 PRAI L RENE VWALHAI N
26 KEST FRANCA S JAUCHEL
27 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
28 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
29 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
30 PI NCHARD BERNARD WALHAI N
31 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
32 PI NCHARD BERNARD WALHAI N
33 | STAS M CHEL MALEVES
34 PRAI L RENE VWALHAI N
35 DUSSART W LLY Ni | - ST-
36 DUSSART W LLY Ni | - ST-
37 TANDEN HAUBRUGE JP&M WALHAI N
38 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
39 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
40 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
41 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
42 CADET LOUI S CHAUMON
43 | STAS M CHEL MALEVES
44 DUSSART W LLY Ni | - ST-
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113167

2
105515
116624

2
103695
106795
106304
110526

2
109461
106542

10334

113034517
113035517
113081717
112973817
112972717
113149017
112993217
113042717
112949617
113149417
113032517
112964517
113035217
112992817
113082217
112979617
112959817
112409317
112963417
113027317
112486317
113080217
113031717
112980817
112992617
112488317
113006717
112973217
113005617
112963017
112964817
112999117
112997917
112981917
113150517
113149717
112562517
112980417
112979517
113027017
112487217
113032817
112949017
113149317

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



